19266 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		VDIPage_16946
GIACOMINI & KNIEPS ATTORNEYS AT LAW 706 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	(Don't use this space; reserved for recording labet in coun- ties whore used.)	of
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		filing fee number, Rec- ord of Deeds of said county.
TRUSTEES, SANDWICK 1990 TRUST 2795 PATTERSON STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>WOITGISOSSCITION</u> ByDeputy
end puols virstaustron sand no snom test 25.26 to som EEONARD HITSANDWICK and HDENISE to sonsorth a publical reval bisz ni 2 to 1 to sublid reval Bisz ni 2 to 1 to sublid GRANTOR, Conveys to 1 denuted sublid EEONARD, H. SANDWICK, je ENISE SAN THOMAS, SANDWICK, je tenants	SANDWICKJaka EV/ DENISEDSANDWICK, Whatbok and of , and gnols y India DWICK, JANET, MAR	AIDY SANDWICK and a sector of the version of a profession sector of orong the sector avalues of the sector tools his sector VIE SANDWICK GUMM, and LARRY
<ul> <li>Toen, the fee shall yest about the fee shall be shall</li></ul>	itely, in the such of the "SANDWICH of the "SANDWICH of the state used the state set in <u>terklamathwi</u> and the state m5[feet of Lots: nt, according, to	Alvor of the Grantees, as (1990 TRUST", of Sonsainty of Loss of Sonsainty of Loss <u>HT</u> County, Oregon: AL To with an Slock 2, the official plat thereof on
Parcel 2: Lots 36 and 37 in E City of Klamath Falls, ac in the office of the Coun	cording to the c	official plat thereof on file
the official plat thereof	City of Klamath	Falls, Oregon, according to office of the County Clerk of
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI	ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM	ENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE
The true and actual consideration paid for this አዡራዲዲዚል፡፡ እውስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲስ አዲ	e trust created by (	
Dated this <u>21</u> day of <u>August</u> <u>Leonard IS Pandurck</u> LEONARD H. SANDWICK		SANDWICK AKA EVA D. SANDWICK
	)ss RD_HSANDWICK_a	<u>Cuguet 24</u> , 19 <u>90</u> nd DENISE SANDWICK
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to		intary act and deed.
(Official Seal)		time A. track
KIRSTINE L PROCK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires	My commi ATEMENTS AS DIRECTED	ssion expires <u>/ //////</u>
 	iacomini & Knieps Attorneys at Law 706 Main Street nath Falls, Oregon 97601	

VOLCMMAR Page 16946	and an an a second s
-22	19266 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO
County of	GLACOMINI & MALEPS
Dent use this tree its for record on theday as price theday ofday ofday as recordedday as recorded recorded as recorded as recorded as recorde	
anna an Zing an anna an	KLAMATH FREES, ORECOM STEDI
tios where in book to the set of	
ord of Dices of Sid County. Witness my hand and soal of County	MAIL MAX STATEMENTS TO:
affixed.	TRUSTEES, SAMENTOR 1990 TRUST 2795 PATTERSON STREET
(REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION, CON'T.)	MILANATH FALLS, GREGON 97603
BA BA	
<pre>Klamath County, Oregon, and running Northwesterly line of Main Street a less, to the Easterly dline of the Evan along the Easterly side of the North Block 48; thence Southwesterly along 4 and 5 in said Block 48, a distance yan 4 he Northerly' line of 10th Street; did 200 Northerly' line of 10th Street; did 200 Northerly' line of 10th Street; did 200 Northerly' dine of 10th Street second along the point of beginning, bein Lot 3 of said Nichols Addition, alon 0.33 feet of 10th Street adjacent to vacated by Ordinance No. 5437, dated 1965, in Volume 360, Page 598, Deed Re SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREEROM, porth al, to the City of Klamath Falls, 0 SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREEROM, porth al, to the City of Klamath Falls, 0 souther 305, Page 346, Recordso of Kl no fo northwesterly 2 feet of the above des . nogor0, you dtsmall to drego . nogor0, you dtsmall to dtsmall to dtsmall to dtsmall to dtsmall to dtsmal</pre>	distance of 83.75 feet, more or ns Building; thence Northwesterly of Evans Building, a distance of hwesterly line of Lot 3 in said the line between Lots 3 and 6 and of 83.75 feet, more or less, to thence Southeasterly along the stance of 120.00 feet, more or fig all of Lot 4 and a portion of g with the Northeasterly vacated o said Lot 4, which portion was July 22, 1964, recorded April 15, ecords of Klamath County, Oregon. ion.conveyed, by Joy M. Rolph, et regon, by Deed recorded in Deed amath County; Oregon, being the cribed property. JobA Jarri J and To said to said a said to for yinuod and to said a said to for yinuod and to said a said to yinuod and to said a said to for and to said to said a data of county of the said a math to said to said a said to obs. affect does be defined and yinuod and to said a said to yinuod and to said a said to does affect does be defined and is and to count a said a did a said to count a did a said to
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Giacomini &amp; Knieps</u>	
of Aug A.D., 19 90 at 3:39 o'clock	PM., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u>
of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page <u>16946</u> lyn Blehn County Clerk
FEE \$33.00	y <u>Qaulas Mulindore</u>
-010513000 011 ( second on connect or second s	The France and average one been and prometers in
<u>. 08. qr</u>	Dated this 21 - 1 dev of Current
DENISE SANDWICK aka EVA D. SANDWICK	EEDVARIN II SATURICK
and the town	
	STATE OF OFFGOM, County at <u>State 10</u>
H. SANDWICK and UENISE SANDWICK	AND AND A CONTRACT OF A CONTRA
Belars me: Dereteries S. Frace	
Ridtary Public for Oragon 12/10/93	(isto: felsA1C)
	KINETISE U PROCK
AEMTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	The Land of La
omini & Knieps	ioslD
brings at Law 6 Main Street	
Eats, Oregon 97601 Fats, Oregon 97601	

And the second second second